
16:00

16:30

19:00

19:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

14:30

16:00

Planning TeamBuilding Vestas

Briefing

Sailors meeting

Trophy ceremony

Transfer to hotel

Transfer to Club Nautico Altea

Training session

Transfer to hotel

10/05/2022

11/05/2022

Transfer to Club Nautico Altea

Regatta

Lunch at Bon Vent Restaurant




