



## **Planning TeamBuilding Vestas**

10/05/2022	
16:00	Transfer to Club Nautico Altea
16:30	Training session
19:00	Briefing
19:30	Transfer to hotel
11/05/2022	
10:00	Transfer to Club Nautico Altea
10:30	Sailors meeting
11:00	Regatta
14:30	Lunch at Bon Vent Restaurant
16:00	Trophy ceremony
	Transfer to hotel